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Anlage
Steinheimer Weg 4, 71729 Erdmannhausen

Hallenadresse
Goethestr. 8, 71729 Erdmannhausen
info@tc-erdmannhausen.de

Sportwart/in
Zeh, Aaron
T 017657788747 tce-sportwart@web.de

Jugendwart/in

May, Antje
T 01718802310 antje.may@may4you.de
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Herren 60 1

MF: Karl Biedlingmaier; T 07144 39549

k.biedlingmaier@t-online.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Beck, Roland
Biedlingmaier, Karl
Justen, Franz
Gradelewski, Jurgen
Lutsch, Michael

Dr. Trautmann, Peter
Feigenbaum, Peter
Glock, Thomas
Angerbauer, Siegfried
Schuh, Karl-Heinz
Gohrich, Dieter
Rosenbohm, Peter
Engesser, Reinhold
Kecker, Horst
Manzi, Nino

Feiler, Karl[Heinz
Stutzle, Walter
MoRner, Erich
Kurrle, Peter
Schneider, Michael
Jaki, Friedrich

Lutz, Roland

Sperr, Bernhard

© 0 ~NO Ul WN P

NNNNRRRRRRRRR R
W NP OOWOOWwWNOOOUPdWDNPEO

Ersatzspieler
E1 Schondelmaier, Andreas
E2 Nebenfihr, Horst

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15850486
15450312
15050400
14450340
15850691
15550426
14602013
15950604
15750412
14351555
15450943
15350427
14750454
14950349
15953422
15750384
13950359
14950372
13850245
15851025
13650151
14150384
15953472

16250509
15752284

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,0
LK15,1
LK15,5
LK15,9
LK16,4
LK18,5
LK18,8
LK19,3
LK21,3
LK22,1
LK22,8
LK22,9
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK23,9

LK13,6
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



